
Ministry of Chittagong Hill Tracts Affairs 
Rangamati Hill District Council 

Office Of The Administration of Bazar Fund 
Rilngamati Hill_D_lstrjct. 

Q· 
/~IJll,ti, .. 

Memo No. 29.234.008.001.00.001 .2022 - 172-B Date: 24.08.2022 

e-Tender Notice:01/2022-23 
Open Tendering Method (OTM) 

a-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of work as started as 
below. 

SL Tender ! Name of Work& Package No Last selling Closing Date Opening 
No ID I Date & Time &Time Date & nme 

i 1 I 720993 I Construction of Bazar Fund 5 no Building 1st Floor in 1 no 11-Sep-2022 12-Sep-2022 12-Sep-2022 
j Patharghata, Reserve Bazar, Rangamati SadarUpazila, 15:00 13:00 13:00 
i Ranaamati. BFR/2022-2023-01 
! 2 720998 Completion of Incomplete Works of Shed-cum-Community Centre 11-Sep-2022 12-Sep-2022 12-Sep-2022 

I 
in Naniarchar Bazar, NaniarcharUpazila, Rangamati. BFR/2022- 15:00 13:00 13:00 
2023-02 

' 3 i 721062 Renovation of Ghagra Bazar Internal Road at KawkhaliUpazila, 11-Sep-2022 12-Sep-2022 12-Sep-2022 
I Ranaamati. BFR/2022-2023-03 15:00 13:00 13:00 

4 i 721116 Renovation of Chaiurui Bazar Internal Road at KawkhaliUpazila, 11-Sep-2022 12-Sep-2022 12-Sep-2022 
I Ranaamati. BFR/2022-2023-04 15:00 13:00 13:00 

5 
1 

721121 l Renovation of Reserve Bazar Internal Road at New Rangamati 11-Sep-2022 12-Sep-2022 12-Sep-2022 
1 I Area, Ranaamati SadarUoazila, Ranaamati. BFR/2022-2023-05 15:00 13:00 13:00 

6 : 721121 1 Construction of Latrine at Bazar Chowdhury Office, Bilaichari 11-Sep-2022 12-Sep-2022 12-Sep-2022 
l___ i l Bazar, BilaichariUoazila, Ranaamati.BFR/2022-2023-06 15:00 13:00 13:00 

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and offline/hard copies will not be accepted. 
To submit a-Tender registration in the National e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

The fees for downloading thee-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any 
registered Bank's Branches. 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National esGP 
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

Memo No. 29.234.008.001.00.001.2022 - 172 - B 

~ 
Chief Executive Officers, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati. 
P S to Chairman, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati. 
Executive Engineer, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati. 
Audit & Account Officer, Rangamatl Hill District Council, Rangamati. 

system portal and also form e-GP 

' ,i ~~;\/' .! ... 'l i'b _'·_ "· ' V 
!. -•• )'-"'·_'' "' ~ • . .r' ,,,:.;, • . .. l 

/, ~ 
' i ·-. : 

--~ ·-~ 

Nuruddin Md. Shibly Noman 
Officer-In-Charge 

Bazar Fund Administration 
Senior Assistant Secretary 

Rangamati Hill District 
Phone No: 02-333371656 

E-mail: ocbfrangamati@rhdcbd.org 

help desk . 

Date: 24.08.2022 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. Editor/Advertising Manager, The Daily ............................................................................................................. He is 

6 
7. 

hereby requested to publish this e-Tender Notice in your daily newspaper for one day for one time only in 10"x3 column. in 
inner pages of the paper on or before 25-08-2022. He is also requested to deliver 03 (three) copies of publish Notice to the 
undersigned within 03 (throe) davs of publicatism. · 
RHDC Web site: www.rhdc gov bd. 
Notice Board. ~ J~~ 

Officer-In-Charge 
Bazar Fund Administration 
Senior Assistant Secretary 

Rangamati Hill District 
Phone No: 02-333371656 

E-mai!: ocbfrangamati@rhdcbd.org 


